

ITEM NO.62

COURT NO.8

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No. 3617/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 03/08/2012  
in SA No. 1551/2003 passed by the High Court Of Madras At Madurai)

R.NATCHIMUTHU CHETTIAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ARULMIGU DHANDAYUTHAPANISWAMI THIRU &ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. for permission to file additional documents and office  
report)

Date : 15/09/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. Thananjayan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

Mr. A. Lakshminarayanan, Adv.

Mr. V. Ramasubramanian, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after four weeks.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)  
AR-CUM-PS

(RENUKA SADANA)  
(COURT MASTER)

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Usha Rani Bhardwaj  
Date: 2014.09.17  
15:13:38 IST  
Reason: