

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 3617/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 03/08/2012
in SA No. 1551/2003 passed by the High Court Of Madras At Madurai)

R.NATCHIMUTHU CHETTIAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ARULMIGU DHANDAYUTHAPANISWAMI THIRU &ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and
office report)

Date : 14/11/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULA C. PANTFor Petitioner(s) Mr. C.S. Rajan, Sr. adv.
Mr. S. Thananjayan, Adv.
Ms. Promila, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Balasubramanian, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Shruti Iyer, Adv.
Mr. Govind Manoharan, Adv.
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

Mr. V. Ramasubramanian, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Special Leave Petition is dismissed.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER(SAROJ SAINI)
COURT MASTER